FLOFLEX STANDARD FLEXIBLE POLYURETHANE TUBING
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER TUBE SIZE LENGTH
INCH SIZES
FLEX-532-__-200M 5/32” OD X 3/32” ID 200M
FLEX-14-__-200M 1/4” OD X 0.160” ID 200M
FLEX-516-__-100M 5/16” OD X 0.197” ID 100M
FLEX-38-__-100M 3/8” OD X 0.245” ID 100M
FLEX-12-__-100M 1/2” OD X .320” ID 100M
PLEASE COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER WITH THE COLOR CODE BELOW
METRIC SIZES
FLEX-4M-__-200M 4MM OD X 2.5MM ID 200M
FLEX-6M-__-200M 6MM OD X 4MM ID 200M
FLEX-8M-__-100M 8MM OD X 5MM ID 100M
FLEX-10M-__-100M 10MM OD X 6.5MM ID 100M
FLEX-12M-__-100M 12MM OD X 8MM ID 100M
PLEASE COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER WITH THE COLOR CODE BELOW
COLOR CODES
NB = BLUE, BK = BLACK, C = CLEAR, R = RED
FLEXIBLE POLYURETHANE TUBING - REELS PROGRAM
The Reels Program offers prices savings on our flexible polyurethane tube in certain sizes and colors when purchased on 100 meter or 200 meter rolls. I
addition the rolls themselves are made of durable plastic and each roll has the same size diameter no matter what size tube you order. This offers increased
organization benefits when they are placed on a rack.
SPECIFICATIONS
*PLEASE CONSULT THE CATALOG FOR MORE INFORMATION
MATERIAL: 98A POLYURETHANE RATED FOR (MEDIUM): AIR, OIL & WATER
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE: 120 PSI @ 75° F BURST PRESSURE: 325 PSI @ 75° F
TEMPERATURE RANGE: 14-158° F RECOMMENDED FITTINGS: PUSH-IN, BARB & COMPRESSION
POLYURETHANE TUBING - REELS PROGRAM
Flotronics Automation
4260 Giddings Rd. - Auburn Hills, MI 48326
Phone: East 248-625-8990  l West 616-682-7013
77
FLOFLEX STANDARD FLEXIBLE POLYURETHANE TUBING - HOW TO ORDER
1. CHOOSE YOUR SIZE
First, choose a size... then, follow the column down to select a color.
SIZES 1/8” 5/32” 1/4” 5/16” 3/8” 1/2” 4MM 6MM 8MM 10MM 12MM
SIZE
CODES 18 532 14 516 38 12 4M 6M 8M 10M 12M
2. CHOOSE YOUR COLOR
Second, select a color by it’s code.
BLACK BK BK BK BK BK BK BK BK BK BK BK
RED R R R R R R R R R R R
BLUE NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB NB
CLEAR C C C C C C C C C C C
CLEAR
BLUE CB CB CB * CB * CB CB * CB CB
YELLOW Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y * Y Y
WHITE W W W W W * W * W * *
GREEN G G G G G G G G G * *
ORANGE OR OR OR * OR * OR * * * *
* This color with this size tubing may be available but is not typically a stocked item.  Please contact us for availability
3. CHOOSE YOUR LENGTH
Third, continuing down from the row above, select an available length.
50’ 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
100’ 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
250’ 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
500’ 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
1,000’ 1000 1000 1000 * 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
2,500’ 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500
50’ & 100’ lengths come in a bag.  Other sizes come on a roll.  * These size lengths are not available in this size tubing
4. ORDER
Prepare your order.  Fill in your selections below
SERIES SIZE COLOR LENGTH
FLEX - - -
FLEX - 6M - CB - 500
Example: FLEX-6M-CB-500 = 500ft roll of 6MM O.D. clear blue tubing
FLOFLEX STANDARD FLEXIBLE POLYURETHANE TUBING
SPECIFICATIONS
*PLEASE CONSULT THE CATALOG FOR MORE INFORMATION
MATERIAL: 95A POLYURETHANE RATED FOR (MEDIUM): AIR, OIL & WATER
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE: 155 PSI @ 75° F VACUUM RATING: TO 28” HG
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40-165° F RECOMMENDED FITTINGS: PUSH-IN, BARB & COMPRESSION
POLYURETHANE TUBING
FLOFLEX
Flotronics Automation
4260 Giddings Rd. - Auburn Hills, MI 48326
Phone: East 248-625-8990  l West 616-682-7013
78